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DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

PG Teaching Schedule for the month of April 2021

Date Day Type of session Topics Presenter

03.04.2021 Saturday Seminar Evaluation of squint Dr. Vaisna

05.04.2021 Monday Case presentation Uveitis Dr. Namitha

09.04.2021 Friday Seminar Evaluation of neuro-ophthalmology case Dr. Vaisna

10.04.2021 Saturday Journal club Keratoprosthesis Dr. Namitha

12.04.2021 Monday Case presentation Retinitis pigmentosa Dr. Namitha

16.04.2021 Friday Case presentation Optic atrophy Dr. Vaisna

17.04.2021 Saturday Seminar Automated perimetry Dr. Namitha

19.04.2021 Monday Case presentation Keratoplasty Dr. Vaisna

23.04.2021 Friday Journal club ROP Dr. Namitha

24.04.2021 Saturday Case presentation POAG Dr. Vaisna

26.04.2021 Monday Case presentation Diabetic retinopathy Dr. Vaisna

Dr. Charles K. Skariah
29.03.2021 Professor & HOD


